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50 Rana

Meeting di Halloween 15°Trofeo citta di Rosa

Rosa, Domenica 27/10/2019 ore 15:25
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

ZARANTONELLO ANGELICA
CASER LAURA

ORSI MARTINA

CALO' MARTINA

DALLE NOGARE MARTA
BARONCELLI CHIARA
IOVINE ILARIA

LINGUERRI GIULIA

COSTA IRENE

DAL MAISTRO GIORGIA

BUSO ANNA

NOLFI GIORGIA

MACULAN MARTA
SCATTOLINI MICOL
PASQUALICCHIO ANNA MARIA
LOPRESTI MARGHERITA

NALON VITTORIA
ANTONUCCI LAURA
BAZZO ARIANNA
TRENTIN GIULIA

NOLFI ANGELA
ANTONELLO BEATRICE
SIMONETTO EMMA
P1ZZOL LORENA DESIREE

ZANON ARIANNA
LION ANDREA ELENA
MAZZOTTI SARA
ZECCHINATO ALICE
BONA NICOLE
GAMBERONI MARTA
TINAZZI LARA
BAGNA ALICE

PALLADIN GIULIA
MARAGNO GAIA

TOLIN GIULIA

SVALDI EMMA

LIBERTI GIULIA

MOCCIA AURORA
MAURO GAIA
GARAVELLO ELEONORA

MARCHETTO SERENA
AGUGIARO SOFIA
PALAZZO MASHA

RISULTATI

Serie

Anno

2004
2005
2005
2004
2003
2002
2005
2003

2005
2004
2000
2002
2001
2005
2005
2005

2004
2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2005

2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2003
2005
2005

2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2003

2005
2003
2005

Foglion. 1
06/11/2019

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti 1980-2005

Societa

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
GIS

SCHIO NUOTO

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA

TEAM VENETO

SCHIO NUOTO

ANTARES NUOTO
RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
Acqual8 ssd

PIAVE NUOTO

LEOSPORT

GABBIANO

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
PADOVANUOTO

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
ANTARES NUOTO

GIS

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

TEAM VENETO

HYDROS

RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA
PADOVANUOTO
IMOLANUOTO

LEOSPORT

HYDROS

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

TEAM VENETO
ANTARES NUOTO
TEAM VENETO
ANTARES NUOTO
LEOSPORT
PADOVANUOTO

PALLANUOTO TRIESTE A.S.D.

AMATORI NUOTO

LEOSPORT
TEAM VENETO
LEOSPORT

Tempo Pti

00:36.98
00:37.28
00:38.12
00:39.75
00:40.43
00:40.92
00:43.98
00:44.35

00:35.02
00:36.73
00:37.69
00:38.01
00:38.97
00:39.29
00:40.01
00:40.18

00:35.72
00:36.02
00:36.08
00:37.03
00:37.08
00:37.16
00:38.31
00:38.39

00:34.67
00:34.89
00:35.73
00:35.79
00:35.98
00:35.99
00:36.56
00:37.12

00:34.21
00:34.42
00:34.42
00:35.63
00:35.83
00:36.02
00:37.53
ASS

00:34.07
00:34.67
00:34.80
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Meeting di Halloween 15°Trofeo citta di Rosa
RISULTATI

ORTIS ADELE
SPERANZA EVA
BOARINI FRANCESCA
BISESTI SOFIA
TOFFANIN SOFIA

BIZZOTTO ANNA

CIELO ALESSIA
MASCOTTO BEATRICE
FRANCESCHINI MARTINA
ORIAN EMMA

CAVINATO ZOE

DE LUCA ALESSIA
CARLI VERONICA

FANGIO FRANCESCA
MOROTTI SARA
ANGIOLINI LISA
COCCONCELLI COSTANZA
MAZZOTTA LAURA
GUSPERTI SARA

BOIFAVA BRIGITTA
CERCHIER MATILDE

2001
2003
2004
2002
2001

2004
2003
2003
2000
2003
2004
2003
2001

1995
1999
1995
2002
2002
2001
2000
2001

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

IN SPORT

TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD
PADOVANUOTO

TEAM VENETO
LEOSPORT

ANTARES NUOTO
ANTARES NUOTO
TEAM VENETO
CIRCOLO NUOTO UISP
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
PIAVE NUOTO

IN SPORT
IN SPORT

VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO S.S.DILETT.

NUOTO CLUB AZZURRA 91
HYDROS

TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD
FERRARANUOTO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

Foglio n. 2
06/11/2019

00:34.80
00:35.27
00:35.37
00:35.43
00:35.82

00:32.28
00:33.46
00:33.76
00:33.88
00:34.00
00:34.44
00:34.70
00:34.80

00:31.27
00:31.59
00:32.01
00:32.43
00:32.87
00:32.92
00:33.58
00:34.19

5.00
1.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
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